Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

IC
IE
N
C
Y
 (
%
)
NCP1034
21
Bill of Materials
Designator Qty Description Value Tolerance Footprint Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
R9 1 Resistor 1k2 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10261K20FKEA
R5 1 Resistor 3k9 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10263K90FKEA
R3 1 Resistor 4k7 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10264K60FKEA
R2 1 Resistor 5k6 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW10265K60FKEA
R1 1 Resistor 16k9 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102616K9FKEA
R6 1 Resistor 20k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102620K0FKEA
R11A, R11B,
R11C, R11D,
R11E
5 Resistor 12k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW102612K0FKEA
R4 1 Resistor 110k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW1206110KFKEA
R7, R8, R10 3 Resistor 10k 1% 1206 Vishay CRCW120610K0FKEA
C8 1 Ceramic Capacitor 1n8 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C182K5FA−TU
C6 1 Ceramic Capacitor 12n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C123K5FACTU
C5 1 Ceramic Capacitor 220n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206C224K5RACTU
C7 1 Ceramic Capacitor 330p 10% 1206 Kemet −
C2, C3, C4, C10 4 Ceramic Capacitor 100n 10% 1206 Kemet C1206F104K1RACTU
C9A, C9B, C9C 3 Ceramic Capacitor 47�/6.3V 20% 1210 Kemet C1210C476M9PAC7800
C1A, C1B 2 Ceramic Capacitor 2.2�/100V 10% 1210 Murata GRM32ER72A225KA35L
L1 1 Inductor SMD 13� 20% 13x13 Würth 744355131
D1 1 Switching Diode MMSD4148 − SOD123 ON Semiconductor MMSD4148T1G
D2 1 Zener Diode 12V MMSZ4699 − SOD123 ON Semiconductor MMSZ4699T1G